Breathe Easier...
Breathe Better!
Sourcetec D
ust Collectors
M
odel D
R

Steel Frame
Inlet Blowback Prevention Damper
Drums and Flexible Sleeves
Control Panel to operate Exhust Fan and
Shaker to include the following:
Nema 12 Enclosure
On/Off Motor/Switch/Lights
Fan Motor Starter & Overload
Shaker Starter & Overload
Shaker Test Button
Shaker Start & Stop Timer
Wood Working         Sand Blasting        Heavy Duty Dust Applications       Manufacturing Plants
Explosion Rated Hardware (Access Door Only)
A B C Filtra on Area
In. (mm) In. (mm) In. (mm) Sq. . (Sq.m.)
DRSA-240 47 (1194) 40 (1016) 159 (4039) 240 (22.3)
DRSA-340 54 (1372) 54 (1372) 149 (3785) 340 (31.6)
DRSA-460 61 (1549) 61 (1549) 151 (3835) 460 (42.8)
DRSA-550 68 (1727) 61 (1549) 156 (3962) 550 (51.1)
DRSA-690 68 (1727) 68 (1727) 164 (4166) 690 (64.1)
DRSA-775 75 (1905) 75 (1905) 157 (3988) 775 (72)
DRSA-835 75 (1905) 75 (1905) 162 (4115) 835 (77.6)
DRSA-1200 82 (2083) 82 (2083) 176 (4470) 1200 (111.5)
MODEL
Dimensions are rounded up to the nearest whole number and are for reference only.
•   Exhaust Fan *
•    Hopper